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Place: 36T 2 4 2 1 21T 1 

* Brendan F r ie le132
Gymcats-NV

4.800 3.800 3.2003.9004.2004.500Diff:1 
8.2506.850 8.600 8.900 9.1509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
75.20012.950 11.45012.800 13.85012.80011.350F ina l:

Place: 23 11T 12 8* 13T 1 2T

* Kham aree  T hom as156
USA  F la irs-AZ

4.000 3.900 3.5003.6002.9003.800Diff:2T
9.3008.150 8.850 8.700 8.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.25012.200 12.80012.300 13.25011.75011.950F ina l:

Place: 15T 11T 1 24* 13T 7 2T

Bodi S zabo206
Acce l-NC

4.000 3.300 3.3004.2003.7004.000Diff:2T
8.7508.150 8.050 9.100 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
74.25012.200 12.05013.300 12.80011.75012.150F ina l:

Place: 2T 26T 3 15T 5 6 4 

* T yle r  Burgess131
Gymcats-NV

3.600 4.000 3.7003.8003.9004.000Diff:4 
8.4508.650 6.900 9.250 8.5509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.20012.550 12.15013.050 13.00010.80012.650F ina l:

Place: 5 33 8T 4 20T 2 5 

* Isaac Er ickson152
USA  F la irs-AZ

4.000 3.900 3.5003.3003.5004.200Diff:5 
9.1508.400 6.950 9.100 8.0009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.55011.900 12.65012.400 13.55010.45012.600F ina l:

Place: 7T 23 8T 1 18 24T 6 

* Ca leb Gurm an126
C lov is-NC

5.400 3.700 3.1003.4003.1004.500Diff:6 
8.2508.000 7.850 9.000 8.3008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.45012.000 11.35012.400 14.25010.95012.500F ina l:

Place: 2T 8T 6 42 4 11T 7 

* Ethan Rolande lli104
W est Coast-NC

4.000 3.500 3.4003.8003.3003.700Diff:7 
8.4008.950 8.550 8.700 9.1008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.10012.600 11.80012.500 11.70011.85012.650F ina l:

Place: 1 28T 14T 3 27T 11T 8 

Em ilio  Bracken S e rra231
Head Over Hee ls-NC

4.800 4.400 3.7003.6003.1005.400Diff:8 
8.1007.550 7.600 8.550 7.2508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.95011.650 11.80012.150 13.70010.70012.950F ina l:

Place: 11T 3T 20T 29 6 35 9 

* Joseph Conley207
Bayshore Elite-NC

3.200 3.700 3.1003.1003.8003.600Diff:9 
7.8008.700 8.700 8.850 8.8009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.75012.500 10.90011.950 12.60012.50012.300F ina l:

Place: 10 11T 38T 10* 8T 11T 10 

M organ S tum p203
Mastery  O f Sports-NC

4.000 3.400 2.4003.1003.4004.000Diff:10 
9.4008.350 8.350 8.100 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
72.65012.350 11.80011.200 13.20011.75012.350F ina l:
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top 3 individual events
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* M ax M ore los242
BGA -SC

4.000 3.800 3.7003.4003.2003.700Diff:11 
8.5008.000 8.100 8.050 8.8509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.60012.650 12.20011.450 13.30011.30011.700F ina l:

Place: 11T 6 18 8* 36T 15T 12 

* Aaron S hre ine r194
North Va lley -AZ

4.000 3.400 3.2004.1003.4003.700Diff:12 
8.5508.600 8.700 7.950 7.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.55011.100 11.75012.050 13.25012.10012.300F ina l:

Place: 15* 26T 14T 10* 12 10 13 

Dillon S cha ffe r141
Sea W ind-SC

4.000 3.800 3.2003.9002.8003.700Diff:13 
8.7008.450 8.000 8.250 8.4509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
72.45012.250 11.90012.150 13.20010.80012.150F ina l:

Place: 15* 5 26T 30 13T 28T 14 

Jaxon W illiam s192
YLGA -SC

3.200 3.500 2.7003.8003.6003.700Diff:14 
8.5508.450 8.750 7.950 8.7009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.25012.200 11.25011.750 12.55012.35012.150F ina l:

Place: 24 15 10T 19T 22* 31 15 

Connor Linford128
C lov is-NC

4.000 3.600 3.1003.4003.0003.800Diff:15 
8.0008.100 8.550 8.950 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.65011.850 11.10012.350 12.90011.55011.900F ina l:

Place: 42 7 16T 26 7 30 16 

S am ue l W a lke r164
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

3.600 4.000 3.5004.1003.8004.100Diff:16 
7.6507.050 8.150 8.000 8.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.55012.450 11.15012.100 12.75011.95011.150F ina l:

Place: 21T 17 26T 19* 31T 9 17 

* Ethan King178
High Sierra  - NV

3.600 2.500 2.9003.2003.6003.600Diff:17 
9.0508.400 7.800 8.850 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.50011.500 11.95011.750 12.90011.40012.000F ina l:

Place: 32T 1 47 15T 22* 8 18 

A lexander V asquez118
GO  USA -SC

4.000 3.600 3.3003.5004.4003.700Diff:18 
8.7007.900 8.550 6.500 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.40011.850 12.00010.000 13.00012.95011.600F ina l:

Place: 13* 38T 20T 19* 17 11T 19 

Noah Cam pbe ll160
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

3.600 3.200 3.0003.2003.3003.500Diff:19 
8.8008.750 6.800 8.750 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.15012.150 11.80011.950 12.90010.10012.250F ina l:

Place: 15* 30T 31T 31 2 19 20 

Ow en S ullivan142
Sea W ind-SC

3.200 3.200 2.4003.4002.9003.700Diff:20 
9.1508.450 7.750 8.100 9.5509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.10012.750 11.55011.500 12.50010.65012.150F ina l:
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Place: 27T 20 31T 22* 10T 24T 21 

Parke r Duffin151
USA  F la irs-AZ

4.000 2.900 2.2003.0002.7003.300Diff:21 
9.1508.550 8.550 8.800 9.4008.850Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.00012.300 11.35011.500 12.85011.25011.750F ina l:

Place: 9 35T 20T 13 26 28T 22 

Chr is tian S anchez122
SCATS-SC

4.000 2.700 2.4003.4003.0003.600Diff:22 
8.8508.800 7.300 8.550 9.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75011.700 11.25011.950 13.15010.30012.400F ina l:

Place: 39 14 16T 6* 39T 32T 23 

Bryson Brandon124
C lov is-NC

4.000 3.600 3.4003.3003.2004.100Diff:23 
7.6507.300 8.450 8.800 7.4509.300Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.45011.050 11.05012.100 13.30011.65011.300F ina l:

Place: 20 8T 25 38 41 15T 24 

M atthew  Ze igle r146
Elevate-NC

2.400 2.700 3.4003.2002.9003.600Diff:24 
8.3508.500 8.950 8.650 8.0509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25010.750 11.75011.850 11.95011.85012.100F ina l:

Place: 25 16 29T 46T 8T 20 25 

* Connor Koepp130
Go For It USA -NV

3.200 3.500 3.0003.0004.2003.700Diff:25 
8.5008.150 7.250 8.600 8.8508.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.10012.350 11.50011.600 11.35011.45011.850F ina l:

Place: 27T 35T 7 10T 31T 39 26 

Luke  M artin182
South Coast-SC

4.000 3.500 3.2003.6002.8003.500Diff:26 
7.0508.250 7.500 8.850 8.0009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.45011.500 10.25012.450 13.20010.30011.750F ina l:

Place: 2T 42T 10T 27T 22T 40 27T

Nico las  A cevedo-M endoza157
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

4.000 3.400 3.1003.6002.8003.500Diff:27T
7.0009.150 6.600 8.750 8.4509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
69.05011.850 10.10012.350 12.7009.40012.650F ina l:

Place: 6 24T 38T 17* 27T 42 27T

Conner W eem s165
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

4.000 3.200 3.2002.9002.7003.700Diff:27T
6.6508.850 8.150 8.600 8.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
69.05011.650 9.85011.200 12.95010.85012.550F ina l:

Place: 36T 22 28 43T 10T 36 29 

S haw n S ingh114
Eric W ill-SC

3.600 2.700 2.4003.6003.1002.900Diff:29 
8.4508.450 8.050 8.100 9.6008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95012.300 10.85011.700 11.60011.15011.350F ina l:

Place: 47 42T 5 24* 20T 24* 30 

Danie l Hughes168
CSC -Race-NC

4.000 3.300 2.9003.7002.3003.500Diff:30 
8.4507.100 7.100 9.000 8.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
68.75011.900 11.35012.700 12.8009.40010.600F ina l:
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Place: 7T 44 19 34T 36T 23 31 

Cam den Ogaw a234
Stanford-NC

4.000 3.700 2.9003.5002.4004.100Diff:31 
8.5008.400 6.950 8.500 7.4008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.35011.100 11.40012.000 12.0009.35012.500F ina l:

Place: 40T 34 31T 45 33T 4 32 

Kyle  Fe rra ro216
GW  - SC

3.200 3.700 3.7003.1003.3003.800Diff:32 
8.6507.400 7.050 8.400 7.6508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.20011.350 12.35011.500 11.45010.35011.200F ina l:

Place: 15T 41 29T 33 19 38 33T

Brandon Be tonti158
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

3.200 3.100 2.6003.2002.4003.400Diff:33T
8.1008.750 7.250 8.400 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.10011.950 10.70011.600 12.0509.65012.150F ina l:

Place: 44 8T 35T 40T 36T 32T 33T

W yatt Hea ly210
Agility -SC

3.600 3.200 3.1003.2004.0003.500Diff:33T
7.9507.800 7.850 8.400 7.9008.200Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.10011.100 11.05011.300 11.80011.85011.000F ina l:

Place: 45 21 24 32 46 24* 35 

Nick T roxe ll177
Xtreme-AZ

3.200 3.400 2.9003.2004.1004.000Diff:35 
8.4506.850 7.100 8.700 6.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.90010.250 11.35011.900 12.35011.20010.850F ina l:

Place: 32T 32 37 5 33T 43 36 

Luke  Rodr iguez145
Elevate-NC

4.400 3.400 2.5003.5003.6005.000Diff:36 
7.2006.600 6.950 7.750 7.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85011.350 9.70011.250 13.40010.55011.600F ina l:

Place: 13* 30T 13 22* 39T 45 37 

* Hudson Kerby154
USA  F la irs-AZ

4.000 3.300 2.0002.7003.0003.500Diff:37 
6.8008.750 7.650 9.500 7.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.80011.050 8.80012.200 12.85010.65012.250F ina l:

Place: 40T 24T 43T 34T 25 34 38 

S am  Oryn202
Mastery  O f Sports-NC

4.000 2.500 2.1002.4002.6003.600Diff:38 
8.8508.100 8.250 8.600 9.3008.100Exec:

__.___-0.500 __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.50011.800 10.95010.700 12.00010.85011.200F ina l:

Place: 34 18 35T 27T 43 41 39 

Che  M aro lia181
South Coast-SC

4.000 2.800 2.3003.7003.5004.000Diff:39 
7.7507.450 7.850 7.900 7.7008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.35010.500 10.05011.300 12.70011.35011.450F ina l:

Place: 36T 45 20T 14 47 17 40 

Ryan Grusby213
Top Squad-NC

4.000 2.500 3.4003.6002.8004.000Diff:40 
8.3007.350 6.450 8.350 7.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.9009.550 11.70011.950 13.1009.25011.350F ina l:
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Place: 21T 28T 49 17* 27T 18 41 

* Robby T aylor999
A rizona Prest ige-AZ

4.000 3.300 2.7003.0003.2004.000Diff:41 
8.9508.000 7.500 7.800 8.3509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -3.000 __.___-0.100ND:
66.75011.650 11.6507.800 12.95010.70012.000F ina l:

Place: 27T 37 43T 48 35 37 42 

Re inhardt Lotte r198
NCG-SC

2.200 2.500 2.3003.0002.5003.600Diff:42 
8.4508.150 7.750 8.000 8.8008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.70011.300 10.75010.700 10.95010.25011.750F ina l:

Place: 30T 40 46 34T 44T 44 43 

Gabr ie l Cho111
Eric W ill-SC

3.600 2.400 1.9002.8002.5003.300Diff:43 
7.7508.400 7.250 7.300 8.0508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.65010.450 9.65010.100 12.0009.75011.700F ina l:

Place: 43 46 45 46T 44T 21T 44 

S aw yer Kreshock176
Xtreme-AZ

2.400 2.600 2.9002.9003.0003.400Diff:44 
8.5507.700 5.950 7.400 7.8508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60010.450 11.45010.300 11.3508.95011.100F ina l:

Place: 35 48 40* 43T 30 47 45 

Liam  Egan147
Broadway -SC

3.200 3.200 1.7003.0002.1003.500Diff:45 
6.6007.900 4.550 7.950 8.3508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.45011.550 8.30010.950 11.6006.65011.400F ina l:

Place: 46 47 40T 34T 42 46 46 

Jam es S orensen103
Gymnastics Unlim. -NC

3.200 2.500 2.9003.1002.5004.000Diff:46 
5.7506.650 4.400 7.850 8.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
59.85010.700 8.65010.950 12.0006.90010.650F ina l:

Place: 48* 38T 2 49* 13T 3 47 

Nicho las  Am loyan119
SCATS-SC

0.000 3.800 3.6003.9002.9000.000Diff:47 
8.9500.000 7.200 9.200 8.4000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
47.95012.200 12.55013.100 0.00010.1000.000F ina l:

Place: 26 49* 40* 39 49* 48* 48 

Conner Ba tes106
Gym W orld Centra l-AZ

3.200 0.000 0.0003.0000.0003.800Diff:48 
0.0008.000 0.000 7.950 0.0008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
34.6500.000 0.00010.950 11.9000.00011.800F ina l:

Place: 48* 49* 48 40T 48 48* 49 

Nate  M are tzki214
Top Squad-NC

3.200 2.400 0.0002.9000.0000.000Diff:49 
0.0000.000 0.000 7.000 6.0008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
30.1008.400 0.0009.900 11.8000.0000.000F ina l:

Place: 48* 3T 50 49* 49* 48* 50 

F inley Chin179
South Coast-SC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0004.4000.000Diff:50 
0.0000.000 8.100 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
12.5000.000 0.0000.000 0.00012.5000.000F ina l:
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